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Edward George Lewis

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Edward George Lewis
Postcode IP7 5RB

Date of birth March 1958

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SPIRO BENTLEY LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OMEGA MEDIA FINANCE LIMITED
SPIRO BENTLEY FILMS LIMITED
AKERUE MEDIA LIMITED

TAPE MEDIA LIMITED

FMG SPIRO BENTLEY LIMITED
STIRLING RUDGLEY LIMITED
SPIRO BENTLEY LTD

BRUCE ALLEN LLP

METRO FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

IT CONTRACTORS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PEG (IT) LIMITED

ASSIST CONSULTANCY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GRANDECH IT LIMITED

PEG SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PEG SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C307884

Number
08276631
06832058
06759264
06668280
05580834
SC265514
04913005
0C305541

04849678

04082618

03940902
03669739

03477406
03190841
03190841

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905519093

905519093
Portmans Farm
Stoke Road Lower Layham

Hadleigh

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/05/2004

App. Date

01/11/2012
27/02/2009
26/11/2008
08/08/2008
03/10/2005
25/03/2004
26/09/2003
17/09/2003

29/07/2003

03/10/2000

01/03/2000
23/11/1998

02/12/1997
06/01/1997
25/04/1996

Res. Date

28/07/2004

26/05/2006

06/01/1997

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary



